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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #2391

Division: 13UB 2nd WEST1

Date: Monday, January 1, 1900

Home: 12 (13U) CSA North Broncos Gold

25
30
04
05
07
09

Field:

Time: 12:00 AM

Away: 12 (13U) CISC NM Blue

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
12 (13U) CSA North Broncos Gold 12 (13U) CISC NM Blue
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Vicente Guterrez Cruz 12 Rory Ehrenkranz
Christopher Pineda Arteaga 14 Timothy Stapleton
Mason Jaimes 16 Brayan Santana
Jaziel Rojas Bernardino 20 Varun Bandaru
Jason Candela Alonso 22 Simon Hedges
Evelyn Ramirez Balanzar 24 Ethan Smith
Julian Garza 25 Sebastian Vazquez Bernal
Yosuan Rodriguez 26 Jordan Benford
Almendarez
Joel Saucedo 28 Owen Jacobs
Angel Nunez Gomez 31 Bentley Furdella
Kevin Macedonio Alcantara 35 Connor Thompson
Justin Dorantes Cruz 37 Christian Lynch
Jayden Bibiano Vides 05 Asher Whitt
Januel Montes-Noyola 50 Tristen Gonzalez
06 Damian Ramos
08 Carson Booth
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
c2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match
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